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Official Partner:

Pilota

BUCCI Andrea

PAPALINI Lorenzo
OPPEDISANO Luca
GALLONI Giovanni Maria
DE PIETRO Claudio
BOTTALICO Maurizio
COSTA Andrea

VANDI Kevin

BERNARDI Alex
TELLARINI Jacopo
SANCHIONI Alessandro
TRAVERSA Matteo Ettore
CAPUCCI Fabio

COSSU Daniele
PAZZAGLIA Christian

Official Media Supplier
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S4 - Prove Ufficiali
Elenco partenti
Classe Team Moto Pneumatici
S4 LM Racing Lemmamoto Yamaha
sS4 L30 Racing Honda
S4 Liguria Racing Valdemi Moto Honda
sS4 Teambirba Racing ™
S4 LM Racing Lemmamoto Yamaha
sS4 Street Brothers Asd ™
S4 43 Racing Team Husqgvarna
sS4 L30 Racing Honda
sS4 Misano Adriatico Dmr Racing ™
sS4 Leonardo Racing Team ltalia ™
sS4 Cavallara ™
S4 Factory Yamaha
sS4 Collina Motori Kawasaki
sS4 L30 Racing Honda
sS4 Ravenna Suzuki
Esposto ore : 07:59
Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by:
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Pomposa, domenica 22 luglio 2018

Transp .
25148
25124
25151
25157
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25144
25122
25125
25123
25169
25130
25108
25146
25131
25158
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